William Carey (10-18) -vs- Loyola (29-1)
02/24/22 at Montgomery, AL

Date: 02/24/22 Score By Period 1 2 Total

gli?;?:MZS:th gn'\qery, AL William Carey 28 31 59

Referees: Robert Worthams, Shawn Stroud, Jordan Craddock Loyola 30 48 78

Notes:

William Carey 59

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

4 Maxwell Starwood * 33 4-7 2-4 4-4 2-6 8 2 0 3 0 0 14

3 Derrick Herrick =3 29 1-7 1-6 2-2 1-6 7 2 4 2 0 0 5

1 William Gaines, Jr. * 18 2-6 1-3 0-0 0-1 1 4 1 3 1 0 5

35 Jvari Thigpen =3 29 1-6 0-2 2-6 3-4 7 2 0 3 0 0 4

20 TJ Ward * 8 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 0 1 2 0 2 0

™ TEAM =3 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

13  Zarkeichious Martin 18 6-12 3-4 3-4 0-2 2 4 0 5 0 1 18

30 Willie Moody 15 2-6 2-6 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 2 0 1 6

12 Josiah Moore 24 2-5 1-2 0-0 0-1 1 0 2 1 0 1 5

14 Emile Kazeneza 25 1-2 0-0 0-2 2-8 10 2 1 8 0 2 2
Totals - 199 19-52 10-27 11-18 11-34 45 18 9 29 1 7 59

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

First Half 8-24 33.33 % 5-10 50.00 % 7-12 58.33 %

Second Half 11-28 39.29 % 5-17 29.41 % 4-6 66.67 %

Second Half 11-28 39.29 % 5-17 29.41 % 4-6 66.67 %

Total 19-52 36.5 % 10-27 37.0% 11-18 61.1 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 6 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 14 Fast Break Points: 0

Lead Changed: O times(s) Points off Turnovers: 10 Bench Points: 31 Largest Lead: 0 0

Loyola 78

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

3 Myles Burns * 36 8-15 3-4 5-7 5-5 10 2 5 1 0 6 24

10 Brandon Davis & 25 4-9 3-6 0-0 1-0 1 4 1 4 0 0 11

23  Zach Wrightsil * 23 4-8 0-0 2-4 0-4 4 2 3 1 0 1 10

34 Terry Smith Jr. & 20 4-6 0-0 1-2 2-4 6 2 1 1 0 1 9

22  Andrew Fava * 25 2-8 2-7 0-0 0-1 1 1 2 0 0 1 6

™™™ TEAM X 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-4 4 0 0 2 0 0 0

5 Zach Muller 19 6-10 0-1 0-2 1-3 4 2 0 2 0 3 12

20 Jalen Galloway 25 0-8 0-4 2-2 3-3 6 1 3 0 0 4 2

13 Cameron Dumas 10 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 2 0 2 2

42  Josh Leaney 9 0-1 0-1 2-2 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 1 2

1 Milan Mejia 4 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

11  Eddie Burgess 2 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 198 29-70 8-25 12-19 12-25 37 17 16 13 0 19 78

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

First Half 9-34 26.47 % 4-16 25.00 % 8-11 72.73 %

Second Half 20-36 55.56 % 4-9 44.44 % 4-8 50.00 %

Second Half 20-36 55.56 % 4-9 44.44 % 4-8 50.00 %

Total 29-70 41.4 % 8-25 32.0% 12-19 63.2%

Technical Fouls: none
Lead Changed: 0 times(s)

Second Chance Points: 15 Scores Tied: 0 times(s)

Points off Turnovers: 28

Bench Points: 18

Points in the Paint: 36
Largest Lead: 0 0

Fast Break Points: 12



VISITORS: William Carey

1st Half Play By Play

Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Loyola

SUB STARTER by GAINES,JR.,WILLIAM
SUB STARTER by HERRICK,DERRICK
SUB STARTER by STARWOOD,MAXWELL
SUB STARTER by WARD,TJ

SUB STARTER by THIGPEN,JVARI

TURNOVER by GAINES,JR.,WILLIAM

TURNOVER by STARWOOD,MAXWELL

BLOCK by GAINES,JR.,WILLIAM
REBOUND DEF by THIGPEN,JVARI

BLOCK by GAINES,JR.,WILLIAM
REBOUND DEF by THIGPEN,JVARI
TURNOVER by WARD,T]

SUB IN by MARTIN,ZARKEICHIOUS
SUB OUT by WARD,TJ
TURNOVER by MARTIN,ZARKEICHIOUS

STEAL by MARTIN,ZARKEICHIOUS
MISS 2PTR by MARTIN,ZARKEICHIOUS

REBOUND DEF by HERRICK,DERRICK
TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM
MISS 2PTR by GAINES,JR.,WILLIAM

REBOUND DEF by THIGPEN,JVARI
TURNOVER by MARTIN,ZARKEICHIOUS

FOUL INTENTIONAL by GAINES,JR.,WILLIAM

MISS 2PTR by MARTIN,ZARKEICHIOUS
REBOUND OFF by THIGPEN,JVARI
MISS 2PTR by THIGPEN,JVARI

GOOD 3PTR by HERRICK,DERRICK
ASSIST by GAINES,JR.,WILLIAM

20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
19:39
19:25
19:03
18:56
18:56
18:42
18:42
18:44
18:44
18:22
18:05

18:01
18:00
17:49
17:49
17:49
17:40
17:21
17:21
17:12

17:01
16:51
16:36

16:28
16:17
16:17
16:16
16:16
16:16
16:09
15:50

15:47

15:39

15:20

0-3

0-5

0-6

0-9

3-9

H3

H5

H 6

H9

H 6

SUB STARTER by BURNS,MYLES
SUB STARTER by DAVIS,BRANDON
SUB STARTER by FAVA,ANDREW
SUB STARTER by WRIGHTSIL,ZACH
SUB STARTER by SMITHJR., TERRY

GOOD 3PTR by BURNS,MYLES
ASSIST by WRIGHTSIL,ZACH

TURNOVER by TEAM

STEAL by WRIGHTSIL,ZACH
MISS 2PTR by FAVA,ANDREW

MISS 2PTR by FAVA,ANDREW

MISS 3PTR by DAVIS,BRANDON
REBOUND OFF by BURNS,MYLES
MISS 3PTR by FAVA,ANDREW
REBOUND OFF by SMITHJR., TERRY
GOOD 2PTR by SMITHJIR., TERRY
FOUL PERSONAL by DAVIS,BRANDON

TURNOVER by BURNS,MYLES

REBOUND DEF by FAVA,ANDREW
MISS 3PTR by DAVIS,BRANDON

REBOUND DEF by WRIGHTSIL,ZACH
MISS 2PTR by WRIGHTSIL,ZACH

STEAL by SMITHIR., TERRY
GOOD FT by SMITHIR., TERRY
MISS FT by SMITHIR., TERRY

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD 3PTR by BURNS,MYLES

REBOUND DEF by SMITHIR., TERRY

MISS 2PTR by DAVIS,BRANDON
REBOUND OFF by BURNS,MYLES



FOUL PERSONAL by HERRICK,DERRICK 15:17

SUB IN by KAZENEZA,EMILE 15:17
SUB OUT by HERRICK,DERRICK 15:17
SUB IN by MOODY,WILLIE 15:17
SUB OUT by STARWOOD,MAXWELL 15:17
SUB IN by MOORE,JOSIAH 15:17
SUB OUT by GAINES,JR.,WILLIAM 15:17
FOUL PERSONAL by MARTIN,ZARKEICHIOUS 15:12
15:12 3-10 H7 GOOD FT by WRIGHTSIL,ZACH
15:12 MISS FT by WRIGHTSIL,ZACH
== REBOUND OFF by BURNS,MYLES
15:03 MISS 3PTR by DAVIS,BRANDON
REBOUND DEF by MARTIN,ZARKEICHIOUS ==
14:56 FOUL PERSONAL by SMITHJR.,TERRY
GOOD FT by MARTIN,ZARKEICHIOUS 14:56 4-10 H 6
GOOD FT by MARTIN,ZARKEICHIOUS 14:56 4-10 H6
14:43 TURNOVER by DAVIS,BRANDON
STEAL by MOODY,WILLIE 14:43
GOOD 2PTR by MARTIN,ZARKEICHIOUS 14:23 7-10 H3
14:11 MISS 2PTR by DAVIS,BRANDON
REBOUND DEF by KAZENEZA,EMILE ==
MISS 2PTR by THIGPEN,JVARI 14:01
REBOUND OFF by THIGPEN,JVARI ==
GOOD 2PTR by THIGPEN,JVARI 14:01 9-10 H1
14:01 FOUL PERSONAL by FAVA,ANDREW
14:01 SUB IN by DUMAS,CAMERON
14:01 SUB OUT by DAVIS,BRANDON
GOOD FT by THIGPEN,JVARI 14:01 10-10
13:46 10-13 H3 GOOD 3PTR by BURNS,MYLES
TURNOVER by MARTIN,ZARKEICHIOUS 13:34
13:34 STEAL by DUMAS,CAMERON
13:27 TURNOVER by SMITHIR., TERRY
STEAL by KAZENEZA,EMILE 13:27
MISS 3PTR by THIGPEN,JVARI 13:18
== REBOUND DEF by BURNS,MYLES
13:09 MISS 3PTR by FAVA,ANDREW
REBOUND DEF by KAZENEZA,EMILE ==
TURNOVER by MARTIN,ZARKEICHIOUS 12:54
12:54 STEAL by DUMAS,CAMERON
FOUL PERSONAL by MARTIN,ZARKEICHIOUS 12:49
12:49 SUB IN by GALLOWAY,JALEN
12:49 SUB OUT by SMITHJIR., TERRY
12:28 MISS 2PTR by BURNS,MYLES
REBOUND DEF by KAZENEZA,EMILE --
TURNOVER by KAZENEZA,EMILE 12:12
12:00 TURNOVER by DUMAS,CAMERON
12:00 SUB IN by LEANEY,JOSH
12:00 SUB OUT by GALLOWAY,JALEN
GOOD 3PTR by MARTIN,ZARKEICHIOUS 11:45 13-13
11:22 MISS 2PTR by WRIGHTSIL,ZACH
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM ==
11:22 FOUL PERSONAL by LEANEY,JOSH
11:22 SUB IN by GALLOWAY,JALEN
11:22 SUB OUT by WRIGHTSIL,ZACH
MISS 2PTR by MOORE,JOSIAH 11:13
-- REBOUND DEF by BURNS,MYLES
FOUL PERSONAL by MOODY,WILLIE 11:09
11:09 13-14 H1 GOOD FT by BURNS,MYLES
SUB IN by GAINES,JR.,WILLIAM 11:09
SUB OUT by MOORE,JOSIAH 11:09
SUB IN by HERRICK,DERRICK 11:09

SUB OUT by MARTIN,ZARKEICHIOUS 11:09



SUB IN by STARWOOD,MAXWELL 11:09

SUB OUT by MOODY,WILLIE 11:09
SUB IN by WARD, TJ 11:09
SUB OUT by THIGPEN,JVARI 11:09
11:09 13-14 H1 GOOD FT by BURNS,MYLES
TURNOVER by KAZENEZA,EMILE 10:48
10:48 SUB IN by MULLER,ZACH
10:48 SUB OUT by DUMAS,CAMERON
10:48 SUB IN by DAVIS,BRANDON
10:48 SUB OUT by FAVA,ANDREW
10:16 TURNOVER by DAVIS,BRANDON
STEAL by WARD,T] 10:16
MISS 2PTR by GAINES,JR.,WILLIAM 10:03
-- REBOUND DEF by LEANEY,JOSH
09:53 MISS 2PTR by MULLER,ZACH
REBOUND DEF by WARD,T] --
TURNOVER by KAZENEZA,EMILE 09:35
09:35 STEAL by GALLOWAY,JALEN
09:30 MISS 2PTR by BURNS,MYLES

REBOUND DEF by STARWOOD,MAXWELL --
GOOD 2PTR by STARWOOD,MAXWELL 09:06 15-15
ASSIST by HERRICK,DERRICK --
08:51 MISS 3PTR by GALLOWAY,JALEN
REBOUND DEF by KAZENEZA,EMILE --
GOOD 3PTR by STARWOOD,MAXWELL 08:40 18-15 V3
ASSIST by WARD,T] --

08:40 TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM
SUB IN by THIGPEN,JVARI 08:40
SUB OUT by KAZENEZA,EMILE 08:40
08:40 SUB IN by MEJIA,MILAN
08:40 SUB OUT by BURNS,MYLES
08:40 SUB IN by DUMAS,CAMERON
08:40 SUB OUT by MULLER,ZACH
08:40 SUB IN by FAVA,ANDREW
08:40 SUB OUT by DAVIS,BRANDON
08:40 SUB IN by WRIGHTSIL,ZACH
08:40 SUB OUT by GALLOWAY,JALEN
08:40 SUB IN by SMITHJR., TERRY
08:40 SUB OUT by LEANEY,JOSH
08:17 MISS 3PTR by MEJIA,MILAN
REBOUND DEF by WARD,T] ==
MISS 2PTR by WARD, TJ 08:07
== REBOUND DEF by SMITHIR., TERRY
08:01 TURNOVER by DUMAS,CAMERON
STEAL by WARD,T] 08:01
MISS 2PTR by STARWOOD,MAXWELL 07:48

== REBOUND DEF by WRIGHTSIL,ZACH
07:41 18-17 V1 GOOD 2PTR by WRIGHTSIL,ZACH

07:17 FOUL PERSONAL by WRIGHTSIL,ZACH
GOOD FT by STARWOOD,MAXWELL 07:17 19-17 V2
SUB IN by MOODY,WILLIE 07:17
SUB OUT by WARD,T] 07:17

07:17 SUB IN by LEANEY,JOSH

07:17 SUB OUT by SMITHJIR., TERRY
GOOD FT by STARWOOD,MAXWELL 07:17 19-17 V2
FOUL PERSONAL by GAINES,JR.,WILLIAM 07:11

07:02 MISS 2PTR by WRIGHTSIL,ZACH
REBOUND DEF by STARWOOD,MAXWELL --
MISS 3PTR by HERRICK,DERRICK 06:54

-- REBOUND DEF by WRIGHTSIL,ZACH
FOUL PERSONAL by GAINES,JR.,WILLIAM 06:49
SUB IN by MARTIN,ZARKEICHIOUS 06:49



SUB OUT by GAINES,JR.,WILLIAM

REBOUND DEF by HERRICK,DERRICK
MISS 2PTR by HERRICK,DERRICK

TURNOVER by MOODY,WILLIE
SUB IN by KAZENEZA,EMILE
SUB OUT by MARTIN,ZARKEICHIOUS

TURNOVER by KAZENEZA,EMILE

GOOD 3PTR by MOODY,WILLIE
ASSIST by HERRICK,DERRICK

REBOUND DEF by HERRICK,DERRICK
MISS 3PTR by MOODY,WILLIE

SUB IN by MOORE,JOSIAH
SUB OUT by THIGPEN,JVARI

GOOD 3PTR by MOODY,WILLIE

ASSIST by MOORE,JOSIAH

FOUL PERSONAL by STARWOOD,MAXWELL

SUB IN by THIGPEN,JVARI
SUB OUT by KAZENEZA,EMILE

TURNOVER by STARWOOD,MAXWELL

FOUL PERSONAL by STARWOOD,MAXWELL

MISS 3PTR by HERRICK,DERRICK
REBOUND OFF by THIGPEN,JVARI
TURNOVER by THIGPEN,JVARI

REBOUND DEF by HERRICK,DERRICK
GOOD FT by HERRICK,DERRICK
GOOD FT by HERRICK,DERRICK

SUB IN by KAZENEZA,EMILE

SUB OUT by HERRICK,DERRICK

REBOUND DEF by STARWOOD,MAXWELL

20-18

20-20

20-23

23-23

26-23

26-24

26-24

26-27

26-28
26-28

27-28
27-28

V2

H3

V3

V2

V2

H1

H2
H2

H1
H1

GOOD FT by WRIGHTSIL,ZACH
MISS FT by WRIGHTSIL,ZACH

REBOUND DEF by WRIGHTSIL,ZACH
FOUL PERSONAL by WRIGHTSIL,ZACH
TURNOVER by WRIGHTSIL,ZACH
SUB IN by BURNS,MYLES

SUB OUT by WRIGHTSIL,ZACH

GOOD 2PTR by DUMAS,CAMERON

SUB IN by DAVIS,BRANDON
SUB OUT by DUMAS,CAMERON
GOOD 3PTR by FAVA,ANDREW
ASSIST by MEJIA,MILAN

MISS 3PTR by MEJIA,MILAN

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

FOUL PERSONAL by DAVIS,BRANDON
TURNOVER by DAVIS,BRANDON
SUB IN by GALLOWAY,JALEN

SUB OUT by MEJIA,MILAN

SUB IN by DUMAS,CAMERON
SUB OUT by DAVIS,BRANDON

MISS 3PTR by FAVA,ANDREW

REBOUND OFF by GALLOWAY,JALEN

GOOD FT by LEANEY,JOSH

GOOD FT by LEANEY,JOSH
STEAL by FAVA,ANDREW
GOOD 2PTR by BURNS,MYLES
ASSIST by FAVA,ANDREW

GOOD FT by BURNS,MYLES
GOOD FT by BURNS,MYLES

STEAL by LEANEY,JOSH
MISS 3PTR by LEANEY,JOSH

FOUL PERSONAL by DUMAS,CAMERON

MISS 3PTR by BURNS,MYLES



MISS FT by THIGPEN,JVARI
REBOUND OFF by KAZENEZA,EMILE

MISS FT by KAZENEZA,EMILE
MISS FT by KAZENEZA,EMILE
REBOUND OFF by TEAM

SUB IN by WARD, TJ
SUB OUT by STARWOOD,MAXWELL
MISS 2PTR by MOODY,WILLIE

MISS 3PTR by MOODY,WILLIE

REBOUND DEF by KAZENEZA,EMILE
TURNOVER by WARD,T]

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

MISS 2PTR by KAZENEZA,EMILE

SUB IN by HERRICK,DERRICK
SUB OUT by KAZENEZA,EMILE

SUB IN by KAZENEZA,EMILE
SUB OUT by WARD,T]

MISS FT by THIGPEN,JVARI

MISS FT by THIGPEN,JVARI
REBOUND OFF by TEAM

SUB IN by WARD, TJ
SUB OUT by MOORE,JOSIAH

REBOUND DEF by WARD,T]
TURNOVER by KAZENEZA,EMILE

VISITORS: William Carey

28-30

H2

FOUL PERSONAL by BURNS,MYLES
SUB IN by SMITHJR., TERRY
SUB OUT by LEANEY,JOSH

FOUL PERSONAL by SMITHJR.,TERRY

SUB IN by BURGESS,EDDIE
SUB OUT by SMITHJIR., TERRY

REBOUND DEF by BURNS,MYLES
REBOUND DEF by BURNS,MYLES

MISS 2PTR by BURGESS,EDDIE

STEAL by BURNS,MYLES
MISS 2PTR by BURNS,MYLES

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

MISS 2PTR by BURGESS,EDDIE
REBOUND OFF by BURNS,MYLES
GOOD 2PTR by BURNS,MYLES

FOUL PERSONAL by BURGESS,EDDIE

SUB IN by LEANEY,JOSH
SUB OUT by BURGESS,EDDIE

MISS 3PTR by FAVA,ANDREW
REBOUND OFF by GALLOWAY,JALEN
MISS 2PTR by BURNS,MYLES

2nd Half Play By Play

Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Loyola

SUB STARTER by THIGPEN,JVARI
SUB STARTER by HERRICK,DERRICK

SUB STARTER by STARWOOD,MAXWELL

SUB STARTER by MOORE,JOSIAH

SUB STARTER by MARTIN,ZARKEICHIOUS
MISS 2PTR by MARTIN,ZARKEICHIOUS

20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
19:43

SUB STARTER by BURNS,MYLES
SUB STARTER by DAVIS,BRANDON
SUB STARTER by GALLOWAY,JALEN
SUB STARTER by FAVA,ANDREW
SUB STARTER by WRIGHTSIL,ZACH

REBOUND DEF by BURNS,MYLES



MISS FT by THIGPEN,JVARI
GOOD FT by THIGPEN,JVARI

FOUL PERSONAL by THIGPEN,JVARI

MISS 2PTR by MARTIN,ZARKEICHIOUS

GOOD 2PTR by MARTIN,ZARKEICHIOUS

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
MISS 2PTR by MOORE,JOSIAH
REBOUND OFF by STARWOOD,MAXWELL

GOOD FT by STARWOOD,MAXWELL
GOOD FT by STARWOOD,MAXWELL

STEAL by MOORE,JOSIAH
GOOD 3PTR by STARWOOD,MAXWELL
ASSIST by HERRICK,DERRICK

GOOD 3PTR by MARTIN,ZARKEICHIOUS

REBOUND DEF by HERRICK,DERRICK
FOUL PERSONAL by HERRICK,DERRICK
TURNOVER by HERRICK,DERRICK
TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

SUB IN by GAINES,JR.,WILLIAM

SUB OUT by MOORE,JOSIAH

REBOUND DEF by HERRICK,DERRICK
MISS 3PTR by STARWOOD,MAXWELL
REBOUND OFF by HERRICK,DERRICK
TURNOVER by THIGPEN,JVARI

REBOUND DEF by GAINES,JR.,WILLIAM
MISS 3PTR by HERRICK,DERRICK

MISS 3PTR by MARTIN,ZARKEICHIOUS

FOUL PERSONAL by MARTIN,ZARKEICHIOUS
SUB IN by MOORE,JOSIAH

SUB OUT by HERRICK,DERRICK

SUB IN by KAZENEZA,EMILE

SUB OUT by THIGPEN,JVARI

28-32

29-32

29-34

29-37

31-37

32-37
32-37

36-37

36-39

39-39

39-42

39-44

H4

H3

H5

H8

H6

H5
H5

H1

H3

H3

H5

GOOD 2PTR by WRIGHTSIL,ZACH
ASSIST by FAVA,ANDREW

FOUL PERSONAL by WRIGHTSIL,ZACH
FOUL PERSONAL by BURNS,MYLES

MISS 3PTR by FAVA,ANDREW

REBOUND OFF by GALLOWAY,JALEN

GOOD 2PTR by WRIGHTSIL,ZACH
FOUL PERSONAL by DAVIS,BRANDON

REBOUND DEF by GALLOWAY,JALEN
GOOD 3PTR by FAVA,ANDREW
ASSIST by WRIGHTSIL,ZACH

MISS 2PTR by GALLOWAY,JALEN

FOUL PERSONAL by GALLOWAY,JALEN
SUB IN by MULLER,ZACH
SUB OUT by FAVA,ANDREW

TURNOVER by DAVIS,BRANDON

GOOD 2PTR by WRIGHTSIL,ZACH
ASSIST by DAVIS,BRANDON

MISS 3PTR by GALLOWAY,JALEN

MISS 2PTR by GALLOWAY,JALEN

STEAL by MULLER,ZACH
MISS 3PTR by MULLER,ZACH

REBOUND DEF by MULLER,ZACH
GOOD 3PTR by DAVIS,BRANDON
ASSIST by BURNS,MYLES

REBOUND DEF by GALLOWAY,JALEN
GOOD 2PTR by MULLER,ZACH

SUB IN by SMITHJR., TERRY
SUB OUT by GALLOWAY,JALEN
MISS FT by MULLER,ZACH



REBOUND DEF by STARWOOD,MAXWELL
GOOD 2PTR by MARTIN,ZARKEICHIOUS

TURNOVER by GAINES,JR.,WILLIAM

MISS 2PTR by MARTIN,ZARKEICHIOUS
REBOUND OFF by STARWOOD,MAXWELL
MISS 3PTR by GAINES,JR.,WILLIAM

MISS 3PTR by GAINES,JR.,WILLIAM
REBOUND OFF by TEAM

SUB IN by MOODY,WILLIE

SUB OUT by MARTIN,ZARKEICHIOUS
SUB IN by THIGPEN,JVARI

SUB OUT by KAZENEZA,EMILE

GOOD 2PTR by STARWOOD,MAXWELL
ASSIST by MOORE,JOSIAH

REBOUND DEF by THIGPEN,JVARI
GOOD 2PTR by GAINES,JR.,WILLIAM

REBOUND DEF by STARWOOD,MAXWELL
TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

SUB IN by KAZENEZA,EMILE
SUB OUT by THIGPEN,JVARI

TURNOVER by STARWOOD,MAXWELL

REBOUND DEF by STARWOOD,MAXWELL
MISS 3PTR by MOODY,WILLIE

TURNOVER by GAINES,JR.,WILLIAM

FOUL PERSONAL by MOODY,WILLIE

REBOUND DEF by KAZENEZA,EMILE
TURNOVER by MOORE,JOSIAH

GOOD 2PTR by MOORE,JOSIAH

MISS 3PTR by GAINES,JR.,WILLIAM

REBOUND DEF by MOORE,JOSIAH
MISS 3PTR by MOODY,WILLIE

SUB IN by HERRICK,DERRICK
SUB OUT by GAINES,JR.,WILLIAM

13:56
13:20
13:00
13:00
12:56
12:54
12:33

12:23

12:23
12:23
12:23
12:23
12:23
12:21

12:06
11:56
11:37
11:29
11:29
11:29
11:29
11:29
11:28
11:28
11:22

11:12

10:57
10:45
10:45
10:40
10:40
10:40
10:25
10:25
10:20

10:16
10:00
09:37

09:18

09:02

08:55

08:55
08:55

41-44
41-47

41-49

43-49

45-49

45-51

45-52

45-54

47-54
47-57

H3
H 6 GOOD 3PTR by DAVIS,BRANDON
ASSIST by BURNS,MYLES

STEAL by MULLER,ZACH

MISS 2PTR by MULLER,ZACH

REBOUND OFF by SMITHJR., TERRY
H8 GOOD 2PTR by SMITHIR., TERRY

REBOUND DEF by WRIGHTSIL,ZACH

H6

MISS 2PTR by SMITHJR.,TERRY

H 4
MISS 2PTR by WRIGHTSIL,ZACH

SUB IN by GALLOWAY,JALEN
SUB OUT by WRIGHTSIL,ZACH

STEAL by GALLOWAY,JALEN
MISS 2PTR by GALLOWAY,JALEN

REBOUND DEF by GALLOWAY,JALEN
H6 GOOD 2PTR by SMITHIR., TERRY
ASSIST by GALLOWAY,JALEN

STEAL by BURNS,MYLES

H7 GOOD FT by BURNS,MYLES
MISS FT by BURNS,MYLES

STEAL by BURNS,MYLES
MISS 2PTR by BURNS,MYLES
REBOUND OFF by BURNS,MYLES
H9 GOOD 2PTR by MULLER,ZACH
ASSIST by BURNS,MYLES
H7
H 10 GOOD 3PTR by DAVIS,BRANDON
ASSIST by BURNS,MYLES

REBOUND DEF by SMITHIR., TERRY
MISS 2PTR by GALLOWAY,JALEN

REBOUND DEF by TEAM



SUB IN by MARTIN,ZARKEICHIOUS 08:55

SUB OUT by MOORE,JOSIAH 08:55
08:55 SUB IN by WRIGHTSIL,ZACH
08:55 SUB OUT by BURNS,MYLES

08:43 47-59 H 12 GOOD 2PTR by MULLER,ZACH
-- ASSIST by GALLOWAY,JALEN

TURNOVER by MOODY,WILLIE 08:23
08:23 STEAL by MULLER,ZACH
FOUL PERSONAL by KAZENEZA,EMILE 08:23
SUB IN by MOORE,JOSIAH 08:23
SUB OUT by MOODY,WILLIE 08:23
08:10 MISS 2PTR by SMITHJR.,TERRY
REBOUND DEF by KAZENEZA,EMILE ==
TURNOVER by MARTIN,ZARKEICHIOUS 07:57
07:57 STEAL by GALLOWAY,JALEN

07:53 47-61 H 14 GOOD 2PTR by MULLER,ZACH
== ASSIST by GALLOWAY,JALEN
07:53 47-61 H 14 GOOD 2PTR by MULLER,ZACH
== ASSIST by WRIGHTSIL,ZACH

07:28 FOUL PERSONAL by DAVIS,BRANDON
MISS FT by MARTIN,ZARKEICHIOUS 07:28
07:28 SUB IN by BURNS,MYLES
07:28 SUB OUT by DAVIS,BRANDON
07:28 SUB IN by FAVA,ANDREW
07:28 SUB OUT by SMITHIR., TERRY
GOOD FT by MARTIN,ZARKEICHIOUS 07:28 48-61 H 13
07:08 48-63 H 15 GOOD 2PTR by MULLER,ZACH
06:50 FOUL PERSONAL by MULLER,ZACH
SUB IN by THIGPEN,JVARI 06:50
SUB OUT by MOORE,JOSIAH 06:50
GOOD 3PTR by MARTIN,ZARKEICHIOUS 06:46 51-63 H 12
06:24 MISS 2PTR by MULLER,ZACH
REBOUND DEF by KAZENEZA,EMILE ==
TURNOVER by KAZENEZA,EMILE 06:19
06:19 STEAL by BURNS,MYLES
06:19 TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM
06:15 MISS 2PTR by BURNS,MYLES
REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
TURNOVER by KAZENEZA,EMILE 06:02
FOUL PERSONAL by MARTIN,ZARKEICHIOUS 05:40
FOUL PERSONAL by THIGPEN,JVARI 05:38
05:38 51-64 H 13 GOOD FT by BURNS,MYLES
05:38 MISS FT by BURNS,MYLES
REBOUND DEF by MARTIN,ZARKEICHIOUS --
TURNOVER by KAZENEZA,EMILE 05:30
05:30 STEAL by GALLOWAY,JALEN

05:27 51-66 H 15 GOOD 2PTR by BURNS,MYLES
-- ASSIST by GALLOWAY,JALEN

MISS 3PTR by THIGPEN,JVARI 05:12
-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
SUB IN by MOORE,JOSIAH 05:12
SUB OUT by MARTIN,ZARKEICHIOUS 05:12
05:12 SUB IN by SMITHJR., TERRY
05:12 SUB OUT by WRIGHTSIL,ZACH
04:56 MISS 3PTR by GALLOWAY,JALEN
-- REBOUND OFF by MULLER,ZACH
04:54 TURNOVER by MULLER,ZACH
STEAL by KAZENEZA,EMILE 04:54
04:45 FOUL PERSONAL by MULLER,ZACH
GOOD 2PTR by KAZENEZA,EMILE 04:40 53-66 H 13

04:13 53-68 H 15 GOOD 2PTR by SMITHIR., TERRY
-- ASSIST by BURNS,MYLES



GOOD 3PTR by MOORE,JOSIAH
ASSIST by HERRICK,DERRICK
TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

MISS 3PTR by HERRICK,DERRICK

MISS 3PTR by MOORE,JOSIAH

FOUL PERSONAL by KAZENEZA,EMILE

REBOUND DEF by THIGPEN,JVARI
TURNOVER by THIGPEN,JVARI

MISS 2PTR by THIGPEN,JVARI
REBOUND OFF by KAZENEZA,EMILE
MISS 3PTR by HERRICK,DERRICK

SUB IN by GAINES,JR.,WILLIAM
SUB OUT by THIGPEN,JVARI

GOOD 3PTR by GAINES,JR.,WILLIAM
ASSIST by KAZENEZA,EMILE

TURNOVER by HERRICK,DERRICK

FOUL PERSONAL by GAINES,JR.,WILLIAM

MISS 3PTR by STARWOOD,MAXWELL

VISITORS: William Carey

04:00 56-68

03:06 56-70

02:39 56-72

01:57 56-74

01:30 59-74

00:59 59-76

00:48 59-77
00:48 59-77

H12

H 14

H 18
H 18

TURNOVER by MULLER,ZACH

REBOUND DEF by MULLER,ZACH
GOOD 2PTR by BURNS,MYLES

REBOUND DEF by MULLER,ZACH

SUB IN by DAVIS,BRANDON
SUB OUT by FAVA,ANDREW
MISS FT by MULLER,ZACH

STEAL by BURNS,MYLES
GOOD 2PTR by BURNS,MYLES

REBOUND DEF by SMITHIR., TERRY
GOOD 2PTR by MULLER,ZACH
ASSIST by SMITHIR.,TERRY

MISS 3PTR by GALLOWAY,JALEN
REBOUND OFF by DAVIS,BRANDON
GOOD 2PTR by DAVIS,BRANDON

STEAL by BURNS,MYLES

GOOD FT by GALLOWAY,JALEN
GOOD FT by GALLOWAY,JALEN

REBOUND DEF by BURNS,MYLES
TURNOVER by TEAM
TURNOVER by TEAM

2nd Half Play By Play

Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Loyola




